
−3.31

−1.31

0.69

2.69
REACTOME_SIGNAL_TRANSDUCTION_BY_L1

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

FGFR1
FGFR1
FGFR1

PAK1
NRP1
NRP1
ITGA5
ITGAV

L1CAM
RPS6KA2

EGFR
EGFR

MAP2K2
RPS6KA5
RPS6KA5

AP2B1
CSNK2A1

FGFR1
ITGA2B

EGFR
NCAM1

ITGB1
RPS6KA4

EGFR
MAPK3

−1.6 2.3∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

REACTOME_SIGNAL_TRANSDUCTION_BY_L1
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 63

1

5



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

REACTOME_SIGNAL_TRANSDUCTION_BY_L1
G

S
Z


